AA4000
TM
Air Assisted Airless
HVLP Spray Gun
An exceptionally fine finish with reduced overspray and VOC emissions
A54-68   2/02NEW!
■ Specifications
Maximum Fluid Pressure...

❑ Only 20 replaceable parts
saves money and inventory
■ How to Order the AA4000 Spray Gun...
❑ To order a AA4000 Spray Gun less tip,
order part number...
4000 - 0000 - 3
❑ To order an AA4000 Spray Gun with tip,
order part number...
4000 - 2716 - 3
part         specify     fan size     air cap
number   orifice size
❑ For additional tips, order by part number...
113 - 02714
part number    orifice size    fan size
See spray tip selection chart for orifice size
and fan size required
PART NUMBER SIZE FAN WIDTH *
113-01506 .015 4” – 6”
113-01508 .015 6” – 8”
113-01510 .015 8” – 10”
113-01512 .015 10” – 12”
113-01514 .015 12” – 14”
113-01516 .015 14” – 16”
113-01518 .015 16” – 18”
PART NUMBER SIZE FAN WIDTH *
113-01806 .018 4” – 6”
113-01808 .018 6” – 8”
113-01810 .018 8” – 10”
113-01812 .018 10” – 12”
113-01814 .018 12” – 14”
113-01816 .018 14” – 16”
113-01818 .018 16” – 18”
PART NUMBER SIZE FAN WIDTH *
113-02110 .021 8” – 10”
113-02112 .021 10” – 12”
113-02114 .021 12” – 14”
113-02116 .021 14” – 16”
113-02118 .021 16” – 18”
PART Number Size Fan Width *
113-02410 .024 8” – 10”
113-02412 .024 10” – 12”
113-02414 .024 12” – 14”
113-02416 .024 14” – 16”
113-02418 .024 16” – 18”
PART Number Size Fan Width *
113-02710 .027 8” – 10”
113-02712 .027 10” – 12”
113-02714 .027 12” – 14”
113-02716 .027 14” – 16”
113-02718 .027 16” – 18”
PART NUMBER SIZE FAN WIDTH *
113-01206 .012 4” – 6”
113-01208 .012 6” – 8”
113-01210 .012 8” – 10”
113-01212 .012 10” – 12”
113-01214 .012 12” – 14”
* Based on 4000 PSI with water. Actual results
may vary, depending on material viscosity.
■ Spray Tip Selection Charts
■ Repair & Cleaning Kits
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
54-4993 Replacement Parts Kit: includes fluid seat, O-ring, front head gasket,
needle/packing cartridge, fluid inlet nut, and air valve assembly
54-4994 Cleaning Kit: includes one standard stiff nylon pipe cleaning brush,
full-size nylon brush, tip cleaner, and Binks Gunners Mate Lubricant
■ Fluid Regulator
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
845011 Less Gauge,  1000 to 3000 PSI regulated range
845013 Less Gauge,  2000 to 5000 PSI regulated range
■ Fluid Filter
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
103-1241 100 Mesh Inline Filter, 4000 PSI working pressure
54-3655 100 Mesh Gun Mounted Filter, 5800 PSI working pressure